9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

IDAHO MEDICAID DUR BOARD QUARTERLY MEETING
Holiday Inn Boise Airport
2970 West Elder Street, Boise, Idaho 83705
October 19, 2017

Call to Order —

Introductions / Approval of Minutes from July meeting

Ongoing Reviews
o Narcotic Prescribing Improvement Project
o Top 150 Utilizers
o Methadone
o Buprenorphine and benzodiazepine concomitant use

BREAK

Ongoing Reviews
o Hepatitis C Update

Current Interventions/Outcomes Studies
o Temazepam
o Nifedipine IR / Methyldopa

Study Proposals for Upcoming Quarters
o Benzodiazepines
Buprenorphine vs. buprenorphine/naloxone for treatment of substance use disorder
Deprescribing Proton Pump Inhibitors
Buprenorphine without naloxone
Buprenorphine and Presence or Absence of Adjunct Therapy

o O O O

WORKING LUNCH (Further Discussion of Morning Topics)

Prospective DUR
o Overview/Quarterly Report

Medicaid Update—T. Eide
Other Business

Adjourn



