IDAHO MEDICAID DUR BOARD QUARTERLY MEETING

Holiday Inn Boise Airport

2970 West Elder Street, Boise, Idaho 83705

October 19, 2017

9:00 AM	Call to Order –
9:05 AM	Introductions / Approval of Minutes from July meeting
9:10 AM	Ongoing Reviews Narcotic Prescribing Improvement Project Top 150 Utilizers Methadone Buprenorphine and benzodiazepine concomitant use
10:30 AM	BREAK
10:45 AM	Ongoing Reviews o Hepatitis C Update
11:00 AM	Current Interventions/Outcomes Studies o Temazepam o Nifedipine IR / Methyldopa
11:30 AM	Study Proposals for Upcoming Quarters
12:00 PM	WORKING LUNCH (Further Discussion of Morning Topics)
1:00 PM	Prospective DUR Overview/Quarterly Report
1:05 PM	Medicaid Update—T. Eide
1:10 PM	Other Business
1:15 PM	Adjourn